Blutspenden in 88289 bis zum 21.05.2025

Di
Mi
Mi

06.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Weingarten 88250
Mensa
Doggenriedstr. 28

Ravensburg - Weil3enau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Weingarten 88250
Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad
Brechenmacher Stral3e 21



